
                        SHETH VIDYA MANDIR ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL  

                                                CBSE BOARD RESULTS – MARCH 2018 

SR.NO NAME OF STUDENT PERCENTAGE 

1 MANSI RAMPHAL SINGH KADIAN - RAJKUMARI  95.4 

2 AYUSHI BISWAJIT NATH - JHUMA  95.0 

3 RIDDHI DINESH OZA - RUTUJA 95.0 

4 SAKSHI  NAVIN SHETTY - ASHALATA 95.0 

5 PRANAV SANDEEP SAWANT - MEGHANA  93.4 

6 HARSH AMIT KUMAR RAI - SONAL 93.0 

7 PRAKHAR DHIRENDRA  RAI - ASHA  93.0 

8 ROSHANI PREM CHANDRA GUPTA - ASHA  93.0 

9 BHAVYA AMISH RAMBHIA - CHHAYA  92.8 

10 VAIBHAV VIRENDRA MOURYA - PUSHPA  92.6 

11 SHUBHAM ANIL GOYAL-DYUTI 92.4 

12 SIDDHANT PANKAJ SHARMA - KAVITA  92.4 

13 DHRISHTI NIRAV SHAH - JIGNA  92.0 

14 VAMA MAYUR SHAH - TRUSHNA  92.0 

15 HARSH MITHILESH  KUMAR THAKUR - KUMARI USHA  91.8 

16 MANSI  RAJKUMAR SHARMA - PRATIBHA  91.8 

17 HARSHITA RAMESH MISHRA - REENA  91.4 

18 AAKARSH MANOJ MENON- SHEENA  91.2 

19 SHUBHAM  JIGNESH SHAH -TRISHNA  90.8 

20 ANUJ ASITENDRA MAZUMDAR - MADHUMITA 90.4 

21 TWISHA BHADRESH  MISTRY - SHRUTI  90.0 

22 BHUVAN KIRAN JAIN - BINDU  89.8 

23 AMREETANSHU KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SINHA - ANJU 
KUMARI  

89.6 

24 SHUBHANKAR AMAR BHATTACHARYA - MAUSHUMI  89.4 

25 YASH SANJAY CHURI - KALPANA  89.4 

26 PRIYANUJ PRASENJIT KUMAR CHOUDHURY - PARAMITA 89.0 

27 ADITYA ARUNKUMAR TRIVEDI - RICHA 88.8 

28 HASSAN  SHABBIR RASIWALA - TASNIM 88.4 

29 PRANGYA PRATAP SWAIN - PRIYANKA  88.2 

30 VISHAL KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR YADAV - RENU RANI  88.2 

31 AYUSH RAMDULAR SINGH - MURTI  88.0 

32 HIMANSHU SANTOSH KUMAR RAI - SEEMA 88.0 

33 KUSH RAKESH MEHTA - JASMINA  88.0 

34 ADITYA PUNEET GUPTA - LALITA 87.4 

35 SIDDHI SANDEEP PAWAR - POONAM  87.4 

36 ANKIT SANJAY PATIL - UJJWALA  86.6 

37 ASHWIN SREEKUMAR NAIR - AMBILY 86.6 

38 ASITA SURESHKUMAR PATHAK - MAMTA 86.2 

39 PARAS SUNIL KUMAR SAINI - SANGEETA  85.4 

40 KESVI KAUSHIK KAPADI - URVI  85.0 

41 SAKSHI RAVI NALAWADE - KALPANA  85.0 

42 SIAN SAJI MATHEW - SUJA SAJI  84.4 



43 TANU MANGAT SINGH YADAV - BRIJESH  84.4 

44 PRIYAL ANIL KUMAR  TATER - SARITA  84.2 

45 SNEHA SUKANTA SARKAR - MAMONI  83.0 

46 SHUBHAM SHAILESH TIWARI - SAPNA  82.8 

47 MADHAVI  SANJAY MISHRA - PUSHPA  82.6 

48 SIDDHI MANOJ DONODE - ANJALI  82.6 

49 SURAJ SANJAY KUMAR MOURYA - SANGEETA  82.0 

50 KAJAL RAMLAL VERMA - MAMTA  81.8 

51 KSHITIJ DEVKANT PANDEY -  MANJU  81.8 

52 HANOCH KURIAN MALAYIL - BISSY  81.2 

53 PANKTI HIREN FURIA - AARTI  80.8 

54 SIMRANJIT SINGH RANJIT SINGH / MANJIT KAUR 80.6 

55 NEHA MANOJ CHOUDHARY - KUMKUM  80.4 

56 RAHULB. PILLAI - MANJULA  79.8 

57 SHREYA MADHUSUDAN SHARMA -JAYA 79.6 

58 DHRUV ARUN KUMAR SINGH - RANJITA 79.0 

59 APURVA PRASHANT SAWANT - MEGHA  78.4 

60 SHUBHAM SHASHIKANT CHOWDHURY- VINITA  77.0 

61 VIPUL RAKESH  MANDLOI - SAMIKSHA 75.6 

62 ASHISH KULDEEP VERMA - MANJU 75.2 

63 HIMANSHU SUBEDAR YADAV - SEEMA  74.8 

64 MUKUL PRAMOD TOMAR - LAXMI  74.8 

65 JAY SANJAY PATEL - DAMINI  74.4 

66 TANYA ASHOK KUMAR NADDA - NAMITA  72.2 

67 SANJEEV SURENDRA YADAV - KIRAN  71.8 

68 AKSH ANIL SHARMA - POOJA  71.6 

69 HRISHIKESH PRAVIN THAKUR - AARTI  71.6 

70 DEEPESH KUMAR SINGH OMVEER SINGH - SEEMA DEVI  71.6 

71 HARSHITA  DHARMENDRA  MISTRY - PRAGNA 70.8 

72 MIHAD MUBARAK  KAZI - SEHAR  70.4 

73 AMANDEEP ARUN SINGH - MEENA  69.2 

74 SURBHI SACHIN MAHADIK - MANSI  68.4 

75 MUKUL BHANWARLAL PRAJAPATI - KIRAN  68.2 

76 ROUNAK DEBABRATA BOSE - BIDISHA  68.0 

77 MINMAY TAPAN BAGH - KRISHNA  67.6 

78 MAYUR  POKKARAM CHOUDHARY - MANJU  67.4 

79 PATHAN LUBNA AFZAL KHAN - YASMIN BANU  67.0 

80 VAISHNAV DUTT KRISHNA KUMAR DUBEY - NEELAM  66.8 

81 ARYAN  ASHWINI KUMAR BUGDALWAR - GAURI  65.2 

82 ANKIT SANJAY SHARMA - SUDESH  64.0 

83 ARMAN  MANOJ SINGH - MALA  62.6 

84 KARTIK BIPIN  MISTRY - DARSHANA  62.0 

85 PARTH MUKESH GANDHI - FALGUNI  61.4 

86 TANU SURESH SHARMA - SEEMA  53.8 

87 BHAVYARAJ ARVIND PODDAR - KANCHAN  51.6 

 


